H
A
LL EFFEC
T
FRICTION HOLD ACTUATION STYLE THUMBWHEEL
PROPORTIONAL OUTPUT THUMBWHEEL HALL EFFECT
THUMBWHEEL
HTWF

out of center in
both directions*
            HTWF PART NUMBER CODE
            HTWF     –       X                X                X                  X                  X                  X                  X               X
*  Output options A–F do not
have a tolerance on the
center outputs unless
a center detent is selected.
Output options G and H
are only available with
center detent.
Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice www.ottoexcellence.com    52
FRICTION HOLD ACTUATION STYLE THUMBWHEEL
PROPORTIONAL OUTPUT THUMBWHEELHALL EFFECT
THUMBWHEEL
HTWF
53    OTTO Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
H
A
LL EFFEC
T
FRICTION HOLD ACTUATION STYLE THUMBWHEEL
PROPORTIONAL OUTPUT THUMBWHEEL HALL EFFECT
THUMBWHEEL
HTWF
OPTION A
OPTION D
V
O
LT
S
V
O
LT
S
OPTION B
OPTION E
V
O
LT
S
V
O
LT
S
OPTION C
OPTION F
V
O
LT
S
V
O
LT
S
OPTION G
V
O
LT
S
OPTION H
V
O